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MARMARA ÜNİVERSİTESİ – FEN-EDEBİYAT FAKÜLTESİ
DERS ÖNERİ FORMU

	DERSİN ADI
	Türkçe
	

	
	İngilizce
	

	Yarıyılı
: 
	Saat /Hafta  (Teorik – Uygulama)
: 

	Dersin Dili
: 
	Program
: 

	Gerekçe:



	Dersin içeriği:



	Contents:



	Kaynaklar:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

* arttırılabilir


